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Account Detait

Account No. 306-6-04136-0 Account Status  Active

Account Name  dwinvueasradydavnsnluassiadun Alias Name  dneuasyadudaun

MITRAPHAP ROAD BR. Currency THB

Branch Name

Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00

Total OD Limit 0.00 Hold Amount 0.00

Cheque Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC 0.00

Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable 0.00

Last Transaction Date 02-02-2023

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/downioad

' Transaction Date:From 01-02-2023 Time: - To 28-02-2023 Time: ~

Specific Period: Today

Teller Id

Transaction Cod

Description

Single credit to

Balance InitBr

01-02-2023 ITBANK MEDDT 3066041360 100.00 0306
01-02-2023 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 3067007514 2,900.00 0306
02-02-2023 ITBANK PBDWT G9020 -0700400034 2,700.00 0306
02-02-2023 ITBANK PBOWT G9020 -0700400036 0.00 x 0306
Total: L TowDR
-2,900.00

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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Account Detail

Account No.  306-6-04036-4 Account Status ~ Active
Account Name  &1ine e esradgdannsaiunssiddun Alias Name  d1iinonu esyaigydan
Branch Name MITRAPHAP ROAD BR. Currency THB
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00
Total OD Limit 0.00 Hold Amount 0.00
Cheque Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC 0.00
Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable 0.00
Last Transaction Date 22-02-2023

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

Transaction Date:From 01-02-2023 Time: - To 28-02-2023 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

' rellerzd | Tramsaction I CHega ) v i)
JE i el gale it SR pil LEMRNEE I S

w.A.Yed 22y
1 02-02-2023 510581 TSTDCA e ##UID=510581##ZTLO= 668.00 668.00 0694
ULEINW AN
2 02-02-2023 572565 TSTDCA SBod##UID=572565##ZTLO=BR 334.00 1,002.00 0306
o WItlannua §u
3 02-02-2023 572565 TSTDCA R9V##UID=572565##ZTLO=BRO 334.00 1,336.00 0306
o madudnor 4
4 02-02-2023 572565 TSTDCA v AUID=572565 44 7TLO= 668.00 2,004.00 0306
UIIFITUS NAT
5 02-02-2023 572565 TSTDCA vney# #UID=572565# #ZTLO=BRO3 668.00 2,672.00 0306
e sl
6 02-02-2023 572565 TSTDCA suy0l# # UID=572565# #ZTLO=BRO 334.00 3,006.00 0306
wpdnddns
7 02-02-2023 572565 TSTDCA afaavias##UID=572565##2TL 3,674.00 6,680.00 0306
W
8 02-02-2023 572565 TSTDCA 2ona##UID=572565# #ZTLO=BRO306 1,336.00 8,016.00 0306
ulseaas 1
9 02-02-2023 572565 TSTDCA e # #UID=5725654#ZTLO=BRO3 1,002.00 9,018.00 0306
. uaalsinn
10 02-02-2023 572565 TSTDCA Wilagn##UID=572565##ZTLO=B 340.00 9,358.00 0306
wvaNflas vay
11 02-02-2023 572565 TSTDCA gou# #UID=5725654#ZTLO 340.00 9,698.00 0306
12 02-02-2023 ITBANK PBDWT G9020 -0700400036 -340.00 9,358.00 0306
13 02-02-2023 ITBANK PBDWT G9020 -0700400036 -340.00 9,018.00 0306
14 02-02-2023 ITBANK PBDWT G9020 -0700400034 -668.00 8,350.00 0306
15 02-02-2023 ITBANK PBDWT G9020 -0700400036 -8,350.00 0.00 0306
16 *  13-02-2023 573798 TSTDCA w Tass v 400.00 400.00 0694

va# #UID=573798##ZTLO=BR06
17 22-02-2023 ITBANK PBDWT G9020 -0700400034 -400.00 0.00A 0306



Total :
10,098.00 -10,098.00

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th



$1897UNTENVEIARUNINSWIANINTIINY
dinaunsiatyTannsaluassnudun
suranangsivng arvnauuiinsnan ety 306-6-01899-7
iy

at

= o a R
FoUnTusnusznnidurinsuiaslusudszana saUyd 1101020603

yum

o

ganALAEENINSIBIUNsuEnsan Uy duenUssnnialy 280,368.00

#n RurNsEnINamng

v

gnuiludunases
ANSITULDENSUIANS

w

iR

f P - do o ¢
ANSITUIEUSUIANSNSUIANSNITUTNG

wmamuﬂ’uﬁﬂmsdwﬁuqﬂﬂ

s utuiinmMITnetdugaly
AoNLUESU -

a am o 4 v
Ruinilainsuyersin : -

ganaundaniulunlswanuaasuinis (Bank Statement) 280,368.00 X

$AU N,

(wieanau wigglnyadiates)

WUnivinmsasraeulguioRnns



IKrungthai

nsolng

Account Detail

Account No.  306-6-01899-7 Account Status  Active
Account Name  esradfudiavinsnivuass1adun Alias Name  as»adadlaunsnluass
Branch Name  MITRAPHAP ROAD BR. Currency THB
Ledger Balance 13,514.39 Available Balance 13,514.395
Total OD Limit 0.00 Hold Amount 0.00
Cheque Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC 0.00
Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable 0.00
Last Transaction Date 01-03-2023

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

Transaction Date:From 01-02-2023 Time: - To 28-02-2023 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

hoque No, ~ Amotint.

Transaction
_ Code

aller Id

01-02-2023 93999 BPDWT Nakhonratchasi -290,268.00 0.00 0306

1

2 09-02-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 15,840.00 15,840.00 108682
3 09-02-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 500.00 16,340.00 108682
4 09-02-2023 931000 BCD14 . GFMIS/108682 8,931.63 25,271.63 108682
5 09-02-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 62,955.00 88,226.63 108682
6  09-02-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,400.00 89,626.63 108682
7 09-02-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,000.00 92,626.63 108682
8 09-02-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,975.00 95,601.63 108682
9 09-02-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,950.00 98,551.63 108682
10 09-02-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,200.00 99,751.63 108682
11 09-02-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,800.00 106,551.63 108682
12 09-02-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8,120.00 114,671.63 108682
13 09-02-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 21,750.00 136,421.63 108682
14 09-02-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 35,845.00 172,266.63 108682
15  09-02-2023 ITBANK PBDWP 3333600000079992 -8,120.00 164,146.63 0306
16 09-02-2023 ITBANK PBDWP 333360000007 _ -67,720.00 96,426.63 0306
17 09-02-2023 93999 BPDWT Nakhonratchasi -62,955.00 33,471.63 0306
18 09-02-2023 93999 BPOWT Nakhonratchasi -1,400.00 32,071.63 0306
19 09-02-2023 93999 BPDWT Nakhonratchasi -15,840.00 16,231.63 0306
20 09-02-2023 93999 BPDWT Nakhonratchasi -8,931.63 7,300.00 0306
21 09-02-2023 93999 BPDWT Nakhonratchasi -6,800.00 500.00 0306
22 09-02-2023 93999 BPOWT Nakhonratchasi -500.00 0.00 0306
23 20-02-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 10,098.00 10,098.00 108682
24 20-02-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 20,196.00 30,294.00 108682

25 20-02-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 10,098.00 40,392.00 108682
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30
31
32
33
34

35

36

37

38

Date |

20-02-2023
20-02-2023

20-02-2023

20-02-2023
20-02-2023
20-02-2023
22-02-2023
22-02-2023
23-02-2023
23-02-2023
23-02-2023
23-02-2023

28-02-2023

[ SR SI

Teller Id

931001
931001
931002
931002
931002
931002
931000
93999
93999

K19294
510584
90180

93999

Transacti
Code

BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BPOWT
BPDWT
PADWP
CWTPC
CBCA

BPDWT

4 et el e

i " Description Cheque No.

GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/ 108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
Nakhonratchasi
MNakhonratchasi

9294-
10900062173000511

10319175

SBK:33 SBR:13 ICAS
INCL R1

Nakhonratchasi

10319174

Total :

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

229,878.00
10,098.00
1,141.00
42,300.00
949,060.00
27,750.00
19,200.00
-19,200.00.
-765,810.00

-55,500.00
-1,141.00
-155,500.00

-42,300.00

1,492,085.63

35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

Balance

270,270.00
280,368.00
281,509.00
323,809.00

1,272,869.00

1,300,619.00
1,319,819.00
1,300,619.00

534,809.00

479,309,00

478,168.00

322,668.00

Init Br

108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
0306

0306
0306

0700

280,368.00 .~ 0306

-1,501,985.63
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Account Detail

Account No.  306-6-02642-6 Account Status  Active
Account Name  esaafeydavnaniuassrgdun Alias Name  asaavdruddaunsnlunssy
Branch Name MITRAPHAP ROAD BR. Currency THB
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00
Total OD Limnit 0.00 Hold Amount 0.00
Cheque Clearing 0.00 Chegue BC 0.00
Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable 0.00
Last Transaction Date 03-02-2023

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/downlcad

Transaction Date:From 01-02-2023 Time: - To 28-02-2023 Time: -

Speciﬁc' Period: Today

TellerId  Trapsaction Code  Description  Cheque No, _
03-02-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 500.00 500,00 108682

2 03-02-2023 510584 CWTRC 3060026823 10390372 -500.00 0.00 X 0306
1y PN AL TR
Total: daisnads
500.00 -500.00

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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SNERINAA : 3000 UATINBEUN

Fouarnsreauluszuy GFIMF

3 VNANFILUARINTTHNWL WA
i \aviitanans T 581989 A185UY Audsiuyu iy wedienans | Fudl iy
H1UTIBANS tandns (1) 2) (1)-(2)
17 N.W. 66 Anldaae/suasn. (Framu1usnng) ana. 0700400036 151,500.00 261 9NN 66 151,500.00
20233200001627 KE  |P660000222
17 NN 66 Aldaee/auasn, Gravanuinig) dam 0700400034 80,700.00 840 15 .. 66 80,700.00 .
17 A.n. 66 20233200001628 KE  |P660000223  |mildaos/auasn. (Eraminuims) and 0700400036 20,400.00 261 9 n.w. 66 20,400.00 -
17 .. 66 20233200001629 KE  |P660000224  |Ailda@es/auasn. (Framunuinig) ana. 0700400036 10,200.00 261 9 AN 66 10,200.00 -
17 n.w. 66 20233200001630 KE  |P660000225  |mldaas/suasn. (319muusnng) ana. 0700400036 10,200.00 261 9 n.w. 66 10,200.00
17 AN 66 20233200001631 KE  [P660000226  |enldaes/suasn. (d1amunuinig) and. 0700400036 10,200.00 261 9 NN 66 10,200.00 -
28 N.W. 66 20233200001886 KE  |Pe60000236  |enthuszin 0700400036 714.76 268 10 n.. 66 714.76 =
28 NN. 66 20233100006854 KC  ]256 ARLLNUTEY 0700400036 3.000.00 254 6 N.N. 66 3,000.00
28 NN 66 20233100006855 KC |REP23-00581 |mejauuyusngus 0700400036 4,719.77 258 6 N.N. 66 4719.77
28 N.N. 66 20233100006856 KC |S16600026 ANTBULTUIOIUR 0700400036 3,499.97 275 21 . 66 3,499.97
28 N.N. 66 20233100006858 KC  |AISP660000238 |anlnsany AlS 0700400036 5,243.00 286 21 N.N. 66 5,243.00
579 300,377.50 o] 300,377.50 }*
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lavitanans 15971989 AA5UNY Ausauyu lavhitenans Tun
HUTIENTT tenaTs ) 2 (1)-(2)
28 AN. 66 | 2023-3100006857 KC 16602/20012948786 |anlnvin 0700400036 6,604.37 809 23 NN, 66 6,604.37
28 AW. 66| 2023-3100006859 KC |TOT-P660000239 |@qlnsényl TOT 0700400036 3,196.14 802 23 NN 66 3,196.14 -
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Suii 4 Uszuam . - . - v FIUINNY N s U
LaUNLanNgs N13219949 ANDUNY @‘L!EJGI‘L!‘V‘N LAYNLDANET AUN
HIUFI8NTT L3nds (1) ) 12
28 N.W. 66 |2023-3600007377 KL P660000228 A ldane/quasn. @uasumalu) 0700400034 1,520.00 81 21 A, 66 1,520.00
28 N.W. 66 |2023-3600007378 KL P660000229 A ldans/quasn. (Suaau=) 0700400034 4,960.00 85 21 NN 66 4,960.00
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